
STANDARDBREDS

FEED TYPE MODERATE
WORK

LIGHT
WORK

SUPPLEMENTS

CRACKED OATS

CEN LUPIN PELLET

CEN CF50

CEN OIL

UNLIMITED UNLIMITED UNLIMITED

1.5kg 2.5kg

700g 1kg

150g 200g

CEN ULCER PROTECT

CEN GAMMA FORMULA 

15g 30g

25g 25g

- 15mL

100mL 200mL

HEAVY
WORK

3kg

1.4kg

250g

30g

25g

SALT 20g 30g 40g

IF YOUR HORSE SUFFERS FROM JOINT AND/OR DIGESTIVE PROBLEMS

CEN GOLD

CEN XTRABALANCE

20g 40g

15g 30g

40g

30g

15mL

300mL

PERFORMANCE HORSE RATION

CEN COMPLETE ELECTROLYTE
(ON WORK DAY & COMPETITION)

PASTURE/RHODES GRASS HAYPASTURE/RHODES GRASS HAY

FRESH PASTURE/ 
RHODES GRASS HAY

BASED ON 500KG HORSE/DAILY/PER HORSE

CEN CF50


