CEN CF50



PERFORMANCE HORSE RATION STANDARDBREDS

PASTURE/RHODES GRASS HAY

FEED TYPE	LIGHT WORK	MODERATE WORK	HEAVY WORK
FRESH PASTURE/ RHODES GRASS HAY	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
CRACKED OATS	1.5kg	2.5kg	Зkg
CEN LUPIN PELLET	700g	1kg	1.4kg
CEN CF50	150g	200g	250g
CEN OIL	100mL	200mL	300mL
SUPPLEMENTS			
CEN ULCER PROTECT	15g	30g	30g
CEN COMPLETE ELECTROLYTE (ON WORK DAY & COMPETITION)	25g	25g	25g
CEN GAMMA FORMULA	-	15mL	15mL
SALT	20g	30g	40g
IF YOUR HORSE SUFFERS FROM JOINT AND/OR DIGESTIVE PROBLEMS			
CEN GOLD	20g	40g	40g
CEN XTRABALANCE	15g	30g	30g

BASED ON 500KG HORSE/DAILY/PER HORSE